



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
--		70260A 1	ELECTRIC SHIFT ASSEMBLY, CO	1		
1		44176A 3	SHIFT	1	SEE "SHIFT ACTUATOR ASSEM"	
2	10	21091	SCREW (1-1/8")	3		
3	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	3		
4		70259	CAM	1		
5	10	32228	SCREW (5/8")	1		
6	12	20128	WASHER	1		
7	11	20110	NUT	1		
8		70256	SHIFT LINK	1		
9		NLA	WASHER	2		3
10		70256	NUT	1		
11		NSS	CONNECTOR	1		4
12	86	43454	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
13	10	24637	SCREW (7/8")	2		
14	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
15	10	36046	SCREW	3		
16	54	66601	CLIP	1		
17	10	69022	SCREW (1/2")	1		
18	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1		
19		NLA	SHIELD			3
20	10	20055	SCREW (3/8")	2		
21	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
22		39670A10	NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
24	11	20437	NUT	2		
25	10	24231	SCREW (1/4")	1		
26	11	27164	NUT	1		
27	85	62359-4	SLEEVE	1		